BiPAP autoSV Advanced

System One is our next

step in the management of
complex breathing patterns
such as Cheyne-Stoke
Respiration, CompSAS,
and other types of Central
Sleep Apnea.

Fasing complex breathing

Philips Respironics BiPAP autoSV Advanced

System One

BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One blends
all proven features from the previous BiPAP
AutoSV Advanced algorithm within the
System One platform.

With auto EPAP, advanced back-up rate and
sophisticated servo ventilation, the BiPAP
autoSV Advanced System One may now
provide a quieter and more comfortable

therapy then before.

In addition to the EncorePro 2 complete
reports, BiPAP autoSV Advanced System
One provides physicians and caregivers

with the possibility of an unequaled level

of connectivity.

Our oximetry module and wireless modem
work together to help clinicians create

better patient management workflow.
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Dimensions

Weight

Pressure range IPAP
Pressure range EPAP
Breath rate

Filters

Device set-up

Data storage capacity
(minimum)

Compliance meter
Altitude compensation
Electrical requirements

Humidification

Warranty

7"Lx55"Wx4"H
18cmLx14cmWx10cm H

3 Ibs; 1.36 kg (without humidifier)
4 cm H,O to 25 cm H,0

4 cm H,0O to 20 cm H,0

Auto, 4-30bpm, off

Foam and optional ultra-fine
LCD/control wheel/push button

Display: 7- and 30-day averages
SD Card: >1 year
On-board: up to 6 months

Breathing detection
Automatic
100 — 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

Integrates with System One
heated humidifier and
pass-over humidifier

Two years; replace with new

Please visit www.philips.com/respironics
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Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to
discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable
for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

CAUTION: US federal law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a

Broudy NA 1/31/11 MCI 4104033 PN 1083045

Ordering information

BiPAP autoSV Advanced
with SD Card
(device only)

International
France
Germany
LatAm
China

Japan

BiPAP autoSV Advanced
with SD Card

International

(core package; includes device e

and heated humidifier) Germany
LatAm
China
Japan

System One performance tube 15 (15 mm)
System One performance tube 22 (22 mm)
Device side panel

Water chamber

Power supply

Carrying case

Foam filter kit

Ultra-fine filter kit (2 per pack)

System One heated humidifier

Link module (use with Sleep Therapy cable and
System One devices)

Power cord Australia
Europe
India
Japan
UK

SD card (10 pack)
SD card mailer (10 pack)
SD card cover (attached to device)

SD card reader

Respironics, autoSV, BiPAP, and Encore are trademarks of Respironics, Inc. and its affiliates.

Philips Healthcare is part of Royal Philips Electronics

Philips Respironics International Headquarters
+33147283082

Philips Respironics Asia Pacific

+65 6882 5282

Philips Respironics Australia

+61 (2) 9666 4444

Philips Respironics United Kingdom

+44 800 1300 845

IN951S
FR955S
DE952S
LA951S
CN957S
JP956S
IN951HS
FR955HS
DE952HS
LA951HS
CN957HS
JP956HS

1074400
1032907
1063784
1066737
1058190L
1063857
1063091
1035442
1056210
1061644A

1039012
1039014
1060017
1039027
1039026

1063859
1065146
1063858
1073915

Philips Respironics
1010 Murry Ridge Lane
Murrysville, PA 15668

Customer Service

+1724 387 4000

800 345 6443 (toll free, US only)
www.philips.com/respironics



