

Easing complex breathing

Philips Respironics BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One

BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One is our next step in the management of complex breathing patterns such as Cheyne-Stoke Respiration, CompSAS, and other types of Central Sleep Apnea.

BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One blends all proven features from the previous BiPAP AutoSV Advanced algorithm within the System One platform.

With auto EPAP, advanced back-up rate and sophisticated servo ventilation, the BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One may now provide a quieter and more comfortable therapy then before.

In addition to the EncorePro 2 complete reports, BiPAP autoSV Advanced System One provides physicians and caregivers with the possibility of an unequaled level of connectivity.

Our oximetry module and wireless modem work together to help clinicians create better patient management workflow.



Product specifications		
Dimensions	7" L x 5.5" W x 4" H 18 cm L x 14 cm W x 10 cm H	
Weight	3 lbs; 1.36 kg (without humidifier)	
Pressure range IPAP	4 cm H <sub>2</sub> O to 25 cm H <sub>2</sub> O	
Pressure range EPAP	$4 \text{ cm H}_2\text{O} \text{ to } 20 \text{ cm H}_2\text{O}$	
Breath rate	Auto, 4-30bpm, off	
Filters	Foam and optional ultra-fine	
Device set-up	LCD/control wheel/push button	
Data storage capacity (minimum)	Display: 7- and 30-day averages SD Card: >1 year On-board: up to 6 months	
Compliance meter	Breathing detection	
Altitude compensation	Automatic	
Electrical requirements	100 – 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz	
Humidification	Integrates with System One heated humidifier and pass-over humidifier	
Warranty	Two years; replace with new	

Ordering information		
Product description	Region	Part number
BiPAP autoSV Advanced with SD Card (device only)	International	IN951S
	France	FR955S
` ''	Germany	DE952S
	LatAm	LA951S
	China	CN957S
	Japan	JP956S
BiPAP autoSV Advanced	International	IN951HS
with SD Card (core package; includes device and heated humidifier)	France	FR955HS
	Germany	DE952HS
	LatAm	LA951HS
	China	CN957HS
	Japan	JP956HS
Accessories		Part number
System One performance tube 15 (15 mm)		1074400
System One performance tube 22 (22 mm)		1032907
Device side panel		1063784
Water chamber		1066737
Power supply		1058190L
Carrying case		1063857
Foam filter kit		1063091
Ultra-fine filter kit (2 per pack)		1035442
System One heated humidifier		1056210
Link module (use with Sleep Therapy cable and System One devices)		1061644A
Power cord (5ft, 1.5m)	Region	Part number
Power cord	Australia	1039012
	Europe	1039014
	India	1060017
	Japan	1039027
	UK	1039026
Encore and SD Card		Part number
SD card (10 pack)		1063859
SD card mailer (10 pack)		1065146
SD card cover (attached to device)		1063858
SD card reader		1073915

Respironics, autoSV, BiPAP, and Encore are trademarks of Respironics, Inc. and its affiliates.

## Please visit www.philips.com/respironics



© 2011 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights are reserved.

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

 $\label{lem:caution:cauchy} \textbf{CAUTION: US} \ \ \text{federal law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.}$ 

Broudy NA 1/31/11 MCI 4104033 PN 1083045

Philips Healthcare is part of Royal Philips Electronics

Philips Respironics International Headquarters +33 1 47 28 30 82 Philips Respironics Asia Pacific +65 6882 5282 Philips Respironics Australia +61 (2) 9666 4444 Philips Respironics United Kingdom +44 800 1300 845

Philips Respironics 1010 Murry Ridge Lane Murrysville, PA 15668

Customer Service +1 724 387 4000 800 345 6443 (toll free, US only) www.philips.com/respironics